
Name: 

Paul Norcini 
Ron Harland II 
Eric W. Harland 
Rick Rogers 
Ted Schall 
Walter Walker 
Lisa Gillispie 
Scott Pelletier 
Shane Oakley 
Cliff Li 
Dave Bontempo 
Thom Rosario 
Brett Berkeley 
Randy Glantz 
Peter Ghali 
Alex DeGaston 
Joyce Tobias 
John Alden 
Jeff Yearout 
Peter G. Marsh 
David Hartung
David Parker 
Michael Gerskovich 
Joann Davis 
Tim Conrad 
Tony Luca 
Ben Slone 
Al Paoletti 
Roger Jackson 
Paul D. Moruza 

Final 

CSR Master List 

Company: 

Mark Logic 
Evolv Solutions 
Evolv Solutions 
Fenestra Technologies Corp. 
Arbortext
Arbortext 
Arbortext 
Exstream 
Exstream 
CommerNet 
Quotient 
Quotient 
Quotient 
SI International 
SI International 
SI International 
Xerox 
Xerox 
Xerox 
Atex 
Atex 
Atex 
Dakota Systems, Inc. 
Adobe 
Adobe 
Finite Matters Ltd. 
Finite Matters Ltd. 
Appligent Inc 
Cadmus 
Cadmus 

16-Mar-07 

email 

paul.norcini@marklogic.com 
RHarland2@evolvsolutions.com 

rick@fenestra.com 
tschall@ptc.com 

lgillispie@ptc.com 

soakley@exstream.com 
cliff@commer.net 
dbontempo@quotient-inc.com 
thom.rosario@quotient-inc.com 
bberkeley@quotient-inc.com 
Randy.Glantz@si-intl.com 

CHRYS.VARNES@XEROX.COM 

pmarsh@atex.com 

dparker@atex.com 
gerskovich@dakota-systems.net 
joannd@adobe.com 

sloneb@fml.com 
APaoletti@appligent.com 

MoruzaP@cadmus.com 
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